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Bearings

22286 X MASSEY FERGUSON

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-

FAFNIR

22207 E1K FAG

Technical specification

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
TIMKEN

ALLIS-CHALME RS

Avco New ldea
Blackwelders
BRINLY

Bush Hog Stan
Butler
Blaihefacturin g
Manufacturin g
CASE IH

FORD
HESSTON
JOHN DEERE
KEWANEE
KOEHRING
LILLISTON

LML

VERMEER
White Farm
Equipment
BCA
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mechanics.com
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]
MASSEY INTERCHANGE
FERGUSON FEDERAL-MOGU L
LINK-BELT
52MSZpP. NDH
1114839/522329
K2579
206-14-380
V-1045
0108040604
PU891
31177

0632CH/0799/B18282/H747071

165010/170309
050-294
H76654/L1921C
X5634
604-00019
15-61-027
15341

52MS

2277

52MS

ABC

 INTERCHANGE

FIT 22207K

GPL 113507

NSK 22207 (KE4

| RRF 22207 EKIW33
SKF 22207(CK
SNR 22207WK

DESIGNATION SYSTEM
R5R Seal ot one end
KF  Flastic pressur...
BR  Bladk ecide coa...
|G Maoise test spec...
H Heavypreload

e

F-14
52MSC
FL-52



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1160-massey%20ferguson/
https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1160-massey%20ferguson/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227623/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227624/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227625/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227626/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227627/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227628/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227629/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227630/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227631/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227632/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227633/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227634/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227635/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227636/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227637/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227638/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227640/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227641/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227642/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227643/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227644/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227645/

