

22286X MASSEY FERGUSON

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-FAFNIR



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	MASSEY
INTERCHANGE	FERGUSON
TIMKEN	52MSZP
ALLIS-CHALME RS	1114839/522329
Avco New Idea	K2579
Blackwelders	206-14-380
BRINLY	<u>V-1045</u>
Bush Hog Stan	0108040604
Butler	<u>PU891</u>
Blatheufacturin g	31177
Manufacturin g	
CASE IH	0632CH/0799/B18282/H747071
FORD	<u>165010/170309</u>
HESSTON	050-294
JOHN DEERE	H76654/L1921C
KEWANEE	<u>X5634</u>
KOEHRING	604-00019_
LILLISTON	15-61-027
LML	<u>15341</u>
VERMEER	<u>52MS</u>
White Farm	<u>Z277</u>
Equipment	
BCA	<u>52MS</u>

INTERCHANGE	
FEDERAL-MOGU L	<u>F-14</u>
LINK-BELT	52MSC
NDH	FL-52

